congressional
District 2

NASSAU

Islip

Village of

Village of Village of ~ Babylon
Lindenhurst

Massapequa
Park Village of
Arrlwityville

Babylon

Oyster Bay

Village of
Islandia

SUFFOLK

Village of
Brightwaters

Village of
Ocean

Village of o

Saltaire

Village of
Patchogue

Poospatuck
Reservation

Village of
Bellport

Brookhaven




Congressional District 2

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+

% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
438,240
56.40
367,149
60.01

NH White
438,240
56.40
367,149
60.01

776,971

0

0.00
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
74,117 212,259 25,515 1,529
9.54 27.32 3.28 0.20
57,274 149,958 20,012 1,163
9.36 24.51 3.27 0.19

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
78,753 212,259 28,955 3,883
10.14 27.32 3.73 0.50
59,604 149,958 21,875 2,979
9.74 24.51 3.58 0.49

NH Hwn
115

0.01

79

0.01

NH Hwn
230

0.03

141

0.02

NH Multi
19,739
2.54
12,623
2.06

NH Multi
5,236
0.67
3,761
0.61

NH Other
5,457
0.70
3,597
0.59

NH Other
9,415
1.21
6,388
1.04




	con002.pdf
	leg-con24-stats_Part2.pdf

