

Congressional District 2

Total population: 776,971 0.00 Deviation:

Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	438,240	74,117	212,259	25,515	1,529	115	19,739	5,457
% of Total	56.40	9.54	27.32	3.28	0.20	0.01	2.54	0.70
Total 18+	367,149	57,274	149,958	20,012	1,163	79	12,623	3,597
% of 18+	60.01	9.36	24.51	3.27	0.19	0.01	2.06	0.59
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	438,240	78,753	212,259	28,955	3,883	230	5,236	9,415
% of Total	56.40	10.14	27.32	3.73	0.50	0.03	0.67	1.21
Total 18+	367,149	59,604	149,958	21,875	2,979	141	3,761	6,388
% of 18+	60.01	9.74	24.51	3.58	0.49	0.02	0.61	1.04